
From: IMMI >
To: Jeffrey Epstein 

Cc: WValdson Coffin '
Subject: Schedule Feb. 28-March 8 

Date: Fri, 27 Feb 2015 21:31:50 +0000 

Sat Feb. 28, 2015 NY-PARIS 

12:00pm Depart for Paris (Passengers: & Kathy Ruemmlei) 

3:22pm to arrive Paris Gam Du Non! (Eurostar Booking 

2015 March 

Sun. March 1, 2015 PARIS 

12:01am Arrive Park 

TBD Jack & Caroline Lang 

2:00pm Appt w/Ariane de Rothschild ( ) 

21:10 (9:10pm) to depart Paris Gare Du Nord via Eurostar (Eurostar Booking

Mon. March 2,  2015 PARIS 

TBD TENTATIVE EVENING Appt iv/Gianni Serazzi in the evening. Gianni would depart on Tuesday morning 
(waiting for JE approval) 

Tues. March 3, 2015 PARIS 
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Reminder: Inspire Fitness Machine should arrive Tropical today 

Wed. March 4,  2015 PARIS 

Reminder: to see Dr. Magnani today at 9:15am 

Reminder: Jean Luc to depart Milan today 

3:00pm Appt Brachetti Peretti (-

_ 

Thurs. March 5,  2015 PIRIS 

TBD Jean Lu<• 

TBD Jagland to stay with Jeffrey at the Paris apartment March 5-8 

Thorbjoern's 

Fri. March 6, 2015 PARIS 

Sat March 7, 2015 PARIS-MARRAKECH 

TBD Mark Lloyd (+M 

Sun. March 8, 2015 MARRAKECH-LSJ 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY and staying in apt March 8-10 

Reminder: DAYLIGHT SAVINGS! Spring Forward (lose an hour) 
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